
Angel Up Front

Rock covers duo
And occasionally even

Angel Unplugged

Angel Under Cover

Angel Up Front

(or, sometimes)

Acoustic rock
www.angelupfront.co.uk

Rock covers four-piece band

Angel Up Front are proud to support  Ride Of Respect and the 
Braveheart Festival 2012. So there!

And these are the sensible ones...

For latest info & bookings contact Alan                          www.angelupfront.co.uk / 07952 745 386

You know it makes sense...
Railway Tavern  Fishponds  Sat 7th Jan Angel Up Front 
Reckless Engineer Temple Meads, Bristol Sat 14th Jan Angel Up Front 
Old Mail House Staple Hill, Bristol  Sun 15th Jan Angel Under Cover 
Cross Keys  Hanham, Bristol  Sat 21st Jan Angel Under Cover 
Queen Vic  Stroud    Fri 27th Jan Angel Up Front 
Woodlands Edge Peatmoor, Swindon Sat 28th Jan Angel Up Front 
Crown & Horseshoe Oldland Common  Sat 11th Feb Angel Up Front 
Swiss Chalet  Swindon   Sat 18th Feb Angel Up Front 
The Barrel  Thornbury  Frid 24th Feb Angel Up Front 
The Barrel  Thornbury  Fri 2nd Mar Angel Under Cover 
Crown Inn  Ludgershall, Andover Sat 3rd Mar Angel Up Front 
Railway Tavern  Fishponds  Fri 9th Mar Angel Under Cover 
Anchor Hotel  Warminster  Sat 10th Mar Angel Up Front 

This month’s flyer features the 
latest addition to the band -
say hello to Stuart’s new 
bestest friend Vlad, the 
squeaky rubber chicken.


